Presbytery of Yellowstone Liaison Pastor/Congregation Assignments

Church

Anaconda

Billings, First
Billings, St. Andrew
Bozeman, First

Butte, First

Colstrip, U.C.C.

Deer Lodge, First
Dillon, First

Ennis, Madison Valley
Forsyth, Federated
Geyser, Community
Harlowtown, Federated
Hysham, Community
Jordan, Community
Lewistown, First
Manhattan, Presbyterian
Miles City

Philipsburg
Poplar
Roy

Standord, First

Terry, Community

West Yellowstone,
Community Protestant

White Sulphur Springs

Wise River, The Big Hole

Wolf Point, First

Contact Person
Rev. Mary Davis

Rev. David Thompson
Rev. Brent Long

Rev. Dan Krebill

Rev. Jody McDevitt
Rev. Lanny Rounds
Rev. Robert Shy, Jr.
Rev. Freeman McCall
Rev. David Andrew IV
Rev. Jean Johnson
CLP Cathy McClean
CLP Editha McKay
Rev. Jerry Collins
Elder Gayle Holland
Elder Carol Fleming
Rev. James Cauffman
Rev. Debbie Funke
Rev. David Schneider

Rev. Sally Ralston

Tom Moring

Elder Ken Siroky
CLP Editha McKay
Rev. Leon Rathbun

Rev. Freeman McCall
Elder Gordon Doig
Rev. Dick Davis
Elder Mary Boysun
Chaplain Jeff Harada

Phone # (406)
563-6953
252-3434
656-9256
586-9194
782-6595
748-4166
683-4385
683-2655
682-4355
346-7767
735-4364
623-4228
347-5438
950-3480
538-3728
284-6961
234-4835

560-3553

538-7346
464-5471
566-2517
635-5726

683-4385
547-3541
832-3281/560-4218
653-1415
650-7092

Liaison

Elder John Clark

CLP Editha McKay
Elder Gayle Holland
Rev. Sally Ralston

Rev. Larry VandeCreek
Rev. John Dyce

Elder John Clark

Elder John Clark

Rev. Sally Ralston
Rev. John Dyce

Rev. Larry VandeCreek
Rev. Priscilla Bell
Elder Russ Kline

Rev. George Goodrich
CLP Editha McKay
Elder Joanne Jennings
Rev. John Dyce

Rev. Neva Rathbun
Elder Joanne Jennings
Rev. George Goodrich
Rev. Robert Shy, Jr.
Rev. J. Cauffman

Rev. Larry VandeCreek
Rev. Robert Shy, Jr.

Rev. Freeman McCall
CLP Editha McKay
Rev. Freeman McCall
Rev. Neva Rathbun

Phone # (406)
494-8185
738-4414
628-2524
460-4065
522-7586
749-4638
494-8185
494-8185
460-4065
749-4638
522-7586
628-2524
652-6374
586-7706
738-4414
586-9585
749-4638
635-5719
586-9585
586-7706
748-4624
538-3728
522-7586
748-4624

683-4385
738-4414
683-4385
635-5719



